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TST BRANCHES 8:1:1

8:1:1 elementary special education program with academics 

and support for students with multiple disabilities. Students 

are eligible for the New York State Alternate Assessment 

(NYSAA).

4511 555 Warren Road Ithaca Cheryl Button cbutton

TST BRIDGES 12:1:1

12:1:1 special education program for middle and high school 

students. Includes academics and supervised work 

experiences. Exit credential is the Skills and Achievement 

Commencement Credential.

4501 555 Warren Road Ithaca Cheryl Button cbutton

TST SPRINGBOARD   

12:1:1 half day or full day special education program for 

students 9th grade +, leads to TASC, CDOS 

Commencement Credential, or Regents diploma

4503 555 Warren Road Ithaca Belinda Adams badams

TST SPRINGBOARD MS

12:1:1 special education program for middle school 

students. Includes academics and supervised work 

experiences. Students work towards a Regents Diploma and 

the Career Development and Occupational Studies 

Commencement Credential (CDOS).

4512 555 Warren Road Ithaca Belinda Adams badams

TST STEPS 12:1:4

12:1:4 special education program for middle and high school 

students. Includes academics and supervised work 

experiences. Exit credential is the Skills and Achievement 

Commencement Credential.

4509 555 Warren Road Ithaca Cheryl Button cbutton

TST FOUNDATIONS

8:1:3 Full-day special education program for elementary 

students with Autism.  Includes academics and support for 

communication, sensory issues, and behaviors.  Students 

qualify for the New York State Alternate Assessment 

(NYSAA).

4513 555 Warren Road Ithaca Cheryl Button cbutton

TST TURNING POINT 8:1:1 8:1:1 serves students with emotional and behavioral needs. 4504 555 Warren Road Ithaca Belinda Adams badams

TST REGIONAL ALTERNATIVE 

SCHOOL
TST Regional Alternative School 4507 555 Warren Road Ithaca Lauren Faessler lfaessler

TST TASC

This program is designed to prepare eligible school aged 

students to take and pass the Test Assessing Secondary 

Completion.

3832 555 Warren Road Ithaca Lauren Faessler lfaessler

TST P-TECH ACADEMY Pathways in Technology Early College High School 4514 170 North Street Dryden Keith Williams kwilliams

TST CAREER AND TECHNICAL 

EDUCATION
Career and Technical Education Programs. 4260 555 Warren Road Ithaca Cindy Walter cwalter

TST NEW VISIONS Career and Technical Education Programs. 4263 555 Warren Road Ithaca Cindy Walter cwalter

TST WORLD OF WORK Career and Technical Education Programs. 4262 555 Warren Road Ithaca Cindy Walter cwalter

TST REGIONAL SUMMER 

SCHOOL
TST Regional Summer School 9798 555 Warren Road Ithaca Jeff Podolak jpodolak

Summer School
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Exceptional Education Programs

Alternative Education Programs

CTE (Career & Technical Education) Programs
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